CS-(//52

£t

=
b WD .
3‘%; - CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM L
o o
22 W -
A g
*fi,; —_ ot
&y :
PROJ LCT Nassau County Transportation Center CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 02
DATE: 01/1112
, CONTRACT NUMBER: _ CM1799
TO CONTRACTOR: Bush Constriiction Company. Inc

Reason for Change Order:” Additional Landscaping cost for revised tree and plant sizes

Original CONFACt SUML .v..vvveiemnrnsitiesierssiireaes e eeasiinainssens $ 298.712.00

Net Change by Previous Change Order/Suppl emental Agreement $ 907.14

Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order,.....oooioinmresiiiinenns . $ 299.619.14
Amount of This Change Order (Add/[)educt)‘..,.,......‘....,.., ..... $ 1.328.90
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order.., ... $

300.948.04
The contract time for siibstantial completion will (inerease) (deerease) (unchanged)

0 idays:

Date of Substantial Completion; 05/2/12
Date of Final Completion: 06/01/12
APPROVED BY; DATE: ! / =4 / 2-
AppROVEDBY . . Pl i DATE: /1 /2Y/ 12
: Project Manager (COA)
APPROVED BY: " hau | (I N\ M0 DATE: . 59‘\ g % 1=
Contract Manager v/ i\_) D L
APPROVED BY: j L ( DATE: . A-/7) J 2
Director of Office of M@hcemem & Budgct '
,,/'// o . /f s
APPROVED BY: %/V%’)/’" oare: 2/ 1 /1
Cougé’ﬂl(‘/[anager//»

OL OO5SHY 582008 CoATe
Ol 00000 - 2206000 C.OATC



a0

1.

& qotnl

¥

# 1.32%

H 299

ALY S

-




{ Bt | Bush Construction Company, Enc.

Proposed Change Order # 2

Date: 01/11/12

Project: Nassau County Transportation Center

To: Miranda Architects

From: Bush Construction Company, Inc.

Marc Newlyn

Title: Additional Landscaping cost for revised tree and plant sizes

Thank you for the opportunity to provide you with a proposal for the above mentioned project. Our
price includes all labor, materials, equipment, and insurance required by law. Our scope is as follows:

Description of work: Tree and plant size changes per city request

Additional Days 0
Superintendent, $300.00 $0.00] Overhead | 10.00% $112.80
Project Manager| $150.00 $0.00 Profit| 5.00% $62.04
Subcontractor(s) Price $1,128.00] P&P Bond | 2.00% $26.06
Other Costs [ ] $0.00 Total $1,328.90
Total cost for the work described above: $1,328.90

Payment Terms: Net 30
Proposal is valid for 90 days.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us. Should you wish to schedule

and proceed, please sign and

Accepted and Proceed

return.

Dated

3741 Grant Road « Jacksonville, Florida 32207 . (904) 399-2308 « Fax (904) 399-2405




144

Page No.

) of § Pages

3079 Russell Road = Green Cove Springs, FL 32043
Phone: (904) 264-8171 » Fax:(904) 284-1505

15784 \

PROPOSAL SUBMITTED 70 EHONE bate . ..
Ew,»\ c;wémwomon) TEI26337 ALY
SYREET . JOB NAME - P . e . . .
NRSOAY  LAWNTY ~ TIane Ponsesiol  gup .
i CITY. STATE AMD ZIP CODE

JGB LOCATION

CepvimminA bipun | €L

ARCHITECT

DATE OF PLANS

ATV Sonw WhTLarnd

FAX

We hereby submit specifications ang estimates for:

Pevigcep 1

I

EED_MATLLL

B 2 _Hisfe9 (1386, oo
O~ MMWRLY  onedd 3 LW A 1200 Vo uba o
S Db, PING BRek 2035C__ ) 2po.so
NSO 4R L. TBRWAY oD - {928 ( too*g &0

LLat b riow PN s 2 1490500
WELL T (2,525, oo

BLEOTMAL (ol

Colo WGl . Sonadé  Col- ¢onwtwWoLLelZ, bY STwies

Grhoid  + PCEP 1o

W’\’tHlN

P BY. OMes WSS ComTpAutén To WG

* Utilities and all underground locating by -owner”

?ﬁp ilrn;mqr =hereby. to. furnish._material and Iabor — tomplete n accordance thh above 5pecmcatlons ior the sum o:

{L_,L,f pen _ CATDUARND,

N\Nh TR LD

N 'ém—f»( BRI

Fayment \o be made as lolmws

dollars ($ _.L___J % i@ (5’ 100

AT ATEnal r3 guaranlend 10 be 85 SPECIied Al WOTK 1o b Tampleted s workrmanitky

manner accoting to standarg practices Any atteratson or devialion lrom sbove swe»hcn
Dary 1nvolving exlry costa will be exedutad only upon wollen oroars, and will hacome an
¢x12a charge over and 2hove the estimate All sgrecments conlingent upon strkes, aceidents
or Ariays bayond our cuntrol Owner 10 ¢airy Dire, tornado and other necessary Iniur!m.!‘
Cur worners are tully tovered by Workmen's Compénsation Inturance

I
2

Authorszed
Signature

V.o
Q/.-‘-.

] Ng
e
N

Note, This proposal may be
withdrawn by us if not sceapted.within

O

days.

Aff?ptaﬂf? Uf %rﬂpﬂﬁﬂl — The above pnces, spechcations

and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted  You are authorized
la do the wark as specified Paymegnt wil) he made a4 outlined ahove

\ {ate of Acceplance:

Signature

AN\

Stanature




e,

ROLD CITY LANDSCAPTNGRTRRIGATION

ﬁrﬂ ‘pn % &E ) Pdge No.

No. 4046

[

P22

3079 Russell Road « Green Cove Spns, FL 32043
Phone: (904) 264-B171 » Fax;(904) 284-1508

“ate o ACCEpLINCE m

FROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO FHONE DATE
A [
Fevarey JOB NAME “1
- Nisohy CAWVEY  TRAWSPomitiod  Blnb.
LYY, SYATE AND Iif COUE Jog LUCATION ) .
TEANBNDINA  PEA G, G,
ARCHITECT DATE OF PLANS FAX T
AR Y ATAL
We hereby submi specifications and estimates tor:
i RENISED, . )
58 TbhldoN A (14.00 [ 615,00
K 7 e
Y R L'scAt® N 0g
............ " . R
LS oa RNG Gk . G0 W00
wo- SALer BRWA Se - (OB .00_
Pttt ol {190, oo
e ‘ ; .
e 12, 514,00
£ TABUOIALAL  WONAL  épm bl & S0uill, o CowTROLLER, BY  OTHERAS,
4 QUMW & O06F o Viman (Y A oTheRS WY CoNTEALTED  Ta ud,
™ Utilitles and all.underground locating by owner”
Lichy Eirnunsm herehy to furnish material and labor — tomplete in accordance with abave specifications, for the sum of:
Seteon  Thonshvn \inlk, vnoptd . Gy TREEL ™ 5] 5 943,03 ,
Faymen 1o he made as (olgws: ' 7
e
m 3 o ol completad arken anhl
:‘I:nnn acgorehag to standary p!::lltilctﬂ':: :t'iltr:'hv: |0c:' t::‘v'vohul:: )(Io‘:n “l;a\:e :;:lf:f:lﬁlt:‘::f AU(hO”ZBd N«. h f; % 4\4
Lnpd voluing talea cO3ts will be gxpculed oaly upon written ardars, a0d will becdie an Signature e
i A o 7 s e Mol o ure ks b Noto. oot maybe g
Our warkety 29 fuily covered by Workmen's Compasatin Insutance withdrawn by us o not aceapted within days.
.ﬁfﬂ’pi’aﬁw Uf yrﬂpﬁﬂal — The above prices. sprcificalions _
ang conditions are satisfactosy and are hereby accepted  You are authorized Sgnature - —
to do the work &5 specihied Paymanl will he made 4 outhned above
: Signatues



